Control and signaling devices Ø22.5 Metallic Clip on series
Salient features
This range of Ø22.5 Metallic Clip on series pushbuttons, selector switches, illuminated switches and pilot lights in engineering plastic construction have
been designed to provide the following salient features:
 Economy of space  Protection against electrical
shock
 Robust in materials of construction  Larger operating surface than
Ø30.5 series

CLIP ON METAL SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Latching Trigger Black 4AMLT2
Head Ø 40mm Red 4AMLT4
Latching Trigger Black 4AMLTKB2
with key Head Ø 40mm Red 4AMLTKB4
Latching Black 4AMLJ2
 Head Ø 60mm Red 4AMLJ4
Push-Pull Black 4AMPPJ2
Head Ø 60mm Red 4AMPPJ4
Black 4AMJ2
Momentary Green 4AMJ3
Head Ø 60mm Red 4AMJ4
Blue 4AMJ6
Yellow 4AMJ8
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
SELECTOR
2 position Black 4AS2-2P
LATCHING
2 position Black 4AS2-2PSR
MOMENTARY
3 position Black 4AS2-3P
STAY PUT
3 position Black 4AS2-3PSR
MOMENTARY,on both sides
3 position Black 4AS2-3PSRR
MOMENTARY, on right
3 position Black 4AS2-3PSRL
MOMENTARY, on left
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
SELECTOR
2 position, with extended knob Black 4AS2E-2P
LATCHING
2 position,  with extended knob Black 4AS2E-2PSR
MOMENTARY
With extended knob
3 position, with extended knob Black 4AS2E-3P
STAY PUT
3 position,  with extended knob Black 4AS2E-3PSR
MOMENTARY, on both sides
3 position, with extended knob Black 4AS2E-3PSRR
MOMENTARY on right
3 position,  with extended knob Black 4AS2E-3PSRL
MOMENTARY, on left
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
SELECTOR ACTUATORS WITH EXTENDED KNOB
CLIP ON METAL SERIES

Twin Actuator Double Flush, (IO) Mark
Twin Actuator Flush/Projecting, (IO) Mark
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
4ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)
Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark
Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting, (IO) Mark
4ATL5LBF3P4 (IO)
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Type Colour  of LED / Lens Ordering Code
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ALF1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ALF3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ALF4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ALF5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ALF6LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 4ALF7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ALF8LB
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ALP1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ALP3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ALP4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ALP5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ALP6LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 4ALP7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ALP8LB
Type Colour  of LED / Lens Ordering Code
LED Bulb BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-2P
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-2P
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-2P
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-2P
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-2P
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-2P
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-2P
LED Bulb BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-2PSR
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-2PSR
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-2PSR
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-2PSR
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-2PSR
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-2PSR
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-2PSR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED BULB
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH LED BULB
2 Position  illuminated selector actuator
Colour  of LED / Lens
White LED Bulb / White Lens
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens
White LED Bulb / White Lens
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens
White LED Bulb / White Lens
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens
White LED Bulb / White Lens
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-3PSRR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
LED Bulb BA9S type
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
4ASL5LB-3PSRR
4ASL6LB-3PSRR
4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR
4ASL8LB-3PSRL
4ASL3LB-3PSRR
24V AC/DC, 4ASL4LB-3PSRR
24V AC/DC, 4ASL4LB-3PSRL
110VAC, 110VDC 4ASL5LB-3PSRL
Momentary / Stayput 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR
230VAC, 220VDC 4ASL6LB-3PSRL
4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Momentary / Stayput 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL
LED Bulb BA9S type 4ASL3LB-3PSRL
4ASL6LB-3PSR
4ASL7LB(S)-3PSR
4ASL8LB-3PSR
LED Bulb BA9S type 4ASL3LB-3PSR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
24V AC/DC, 4ASL4LB-3PSR
4ASL5LB-3PSR
4ASL8LB-3P
Momentary 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSR
110VAC, 110VDC 4ASL5LB-3P
230VAC, 220VDC 4ASL6LB-3P
4ASL7LB(S)-3P
Stayput 4ASL1LB(S)-3P
LED Bulb BA9S type 4ASL3LB-3P
24V AC/DC, 4ASL4LB-3P
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED BULB
TYPE  ORDERING CODE
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Mushroom, Push Pull
 Illuminated Mushroom, Momentary
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH LED BULB
TYPE
Red 4ALMPP4LB
Red 4ALM4LB
24V AC/DC,
24V AC/DC,
Colour  of LED / Lens   ORDERING CODE
White LED Bulb / White Lens 4PLB1LB(S)
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4PLB3LB
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4PLB4LB
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4PLB5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4PLB6LB
White LED Bulb / Clear Lens 4PLB7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4PLB8LB
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Pilot Light with LED Bulb